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Nolic.

Série Poste.

Nom / Prénom

Dpt Association

(102) Pistolet Vitesse 10 metres

82480565
82722691
03168015
03458717
03287235
01090267
02437158
03301106
02873655
00772653
00799713
02654206
03419645
03318039
03261403
82671507
03043103
03117817
02978342
02748867
03460971
01033714
03016992
00829585
82599542
82478584
02711352
03222589
02741523
82556386
00867242
00130083
02130824
82471133
01079709
03174260
00526654
02573061
00608997
02572001
82563880
82482336
02853862
02129632

100
98
100
101
101
98
102
101
99
97
101
99
102
98
99
97
98
99
100
103
101
102
97
102
102
100
100
102
103
103
101
98
100
101
99
99
103
99
100
99
99
102
103
101

17
16
11
14
8
6
5
11
4
7
10
10
17
4
15
16
2
17
8
9
5
13
15
14
2
10
15
6
13
17
2
8
14
7
11
8
14

ARCIER Jean-Pierre
ARDIET Xavier
ARDOUIN Patrick
ARNAUD Henri
ARNAULT Jean-Luc
AUGY Jean-Pierre
BARANTIN Pascal
BARNIER Pascal
BELLIER Jean-Luc
BERNARD Rémy
BERNARD André
BERTIZZOLO Settimo
BESSAGUET Thierry
BLICQ Jean-Claude
BOIREAU Didier
BORDAGE Christian
BOUCHOUX Guy
BOUILLAGUET Philippe
BUREAU Daniel
CAHIER Jean-Yves
CALANDREAU Jean-Paul
CAMPAN Patrice
CAPELLE Jean-Frangois
CARAVIA Jean-Pierre
CARCY Norberto
CHAMANT Serge
CHAVANNE Alain
CHEVRIER Lionel
CHRISTOPHE Hervé
CLAVE Jean-Claude
CLERGEAU Didier
COET Alain

COLIN Jean-Marc
COUPLET Dominique
COUTARD Florian
CROS Denis
CUVILLON Claude
DANEROL Jean-Luc
DE LA LLAVE José
DESCOMBIN Bruno
DIDQOT Christian
DUBOIS Michel
DUBOIS Christian
DUCLOS Jean-Philippe

S3 Seniors 3

11
22
33
11
92
58
34
33
38
29
57
73
34
16
16
44
58
15
49
83
33
36
94
13
18
35
18
72
97
34
16
93
73
36
76
82
62
07
80
71
57
36
18
31

105
CARCASSONNAISE TIR
T.S. BRIOCHIN
GIRONDINS TIR

S.T. NARBONNE

STE COURBEVOISIENNE
J.G.S.N.-TIR

S.T. MONTPELLIER
GIRONDINS TIR

A.L. COTOISE SEC TIR
T.S. DE LA RADE

A.T.PN. THIONVILLE

CT CHAMBERY

S.T. MONTPELLIER

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
TIR SPORTIF 16
CARQUEFOU TIR
J.G.S.N.-TIR

ALERTE SANFLORAINE
E.T.S.L.

C.S.A. MED

GIRONDINS TIR

S.T. CHATEAUROUX

T.S. PERREUX

C.T.P>. NEMROD

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS

T.S. MALOUIN

S.T. BOURGES

S.T. DU MANS

TSCP

S.T. MONTPELLIER

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN

CT CHAMBERY

A.S. DEOLOISES
MAROMME T.S.

A.T. MONTALBANAIS
FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
T.S. HAUT-VIVARAIS

C.T. ROLLOT

C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY
S.T.S. DIEUZE

A.S. DEOLOISES

C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS

C.T. SAINT-GAUDINOIS
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82452840 103 1 FABRE Bernard 54 S.T. LAXOU

00601263 101 15 FASCIAUX Yannick 23 S.T.S. GUERET
82440314 102 16 FERRAND Michel 91 CIBLE SOISY/S/SEINE
82634958 97 1 FERRARO Christian 33 TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
02531071 103 10 GALLOIS Yves 44  ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
82687218 103 2 GARCIA Joseph 34 S.T. BEZIERS

02513837 97 11 GASCHET Jérome 06 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
03386708 100 6 GATTO Joseph 57 E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
03308511 103 4 GIL Jean-Antoine 66 STE CATALANE DE TIR
82436732 100 16 GIOVANNONE Philippe 17 C.T. MARENNAIS
02557814 98 1 GOBERT-MONJARDET Jean-Charles 83 S.T. TOULON

82430745 97 10 GONTIER Jean-Régis 73 TIREURS MONTFLEURY
02742259 97 14 GOULVENT Philippe 61 A.T.C.P. ALENCON
03336310 103 6 GRANDVILLIERS Thierry 06 A.S.C. TURBIASQUE
00023680 103 11 GUILLOT Daniel 71 T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
82539415 99 6 GUIZIEN Richard 83 S.T. TOULON

02893781 98 7 HEYD Bertrand 57 S.E.T. BITCHE

02700237 102 9 HOCHET Jean-Yves 44  ASS. NAZAIRIENNE TIR
03223713 97 13 JUBENOT Bertrand 97 A.C.O.M.

00602205 97 8 KERLAU Pascal 35 C.S. GARNISON RENNES
82735378 103 7 LABADENS Pierre 66 STE CATALANE DE TIR
00815148 99 5 LANDRY Stéphane 29 S.T. SAINT-KE

00259011 101 4 LANGUILLAT Georges 89 PATRIOTE SENONAISE
82753719 97 2 LAPEYRE Régis 33 GIRONDINS TIR
03222663 100 4 LEBRETON Olivier 44  STE BLINOISE DE TIR
03122287 101 16 LECARDEUR Jacki 17 T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
02975963 99 16 LECOMTE Philippe 83 S.T. TOULON

82624958 102 15 LEMEE Philippe 31 T.S. FENOUILLET
82579845 100 7 LHOIR Patrice 59 LA MADELEINOISE TIR
82883257 100 2 MAILLARD Patrick 58 LA CIBLE CHARITOISE
02736233 101 13 MENARD Jean-Daniel 35 T.S. MALOUIN

82593925 97 6 MENARD Jean-Pierre 45 LA BERRICHONNE
02745009 103 15 MERILLE Jean-Michel 14 TRUTTEMER TIR CLUB
02430100 98 11 MONCHABLON Bernard 06 T.C. STADE LAURENTIN
03192906 101 17 MORVAN Pierre 84 S.T. AVIGNONNAISE
02500101 102 1 OBRY Patrick 67 MARIENTHAL-HAGUENAU
02910848 97 4 PELTEKIAN Philippe 40 STADE MONTOIS
00208776 102 10 PENIGUET Jean-Pierre 36 A.S. DEOLOISES
03260250 101 6 PEREZ Jean-Michel 60 CIBLE CLERMONTOISE
01081713 98 5 PIRO Gérard 13 C.T.S. AMICAL
02979105 98 9 PLANQUE Bruno 35 T.S. MALOUIN
82495593 102 7 PORNET Guy 18 C.T.S. VIERZONNAIS
00865810 98 15 PUENTEDURA Guy 61 A.T.C.P. ALENCON
03222988 98 13 QUEGUINER Charles 35 C.S. GARNISON RENNES
00894301 103 8 REGNIER Philippe 44 ARQUEBUSIERS ANCENIS
02871566 100 5 RICHARD Michel 26 T.0. VALENTINOIS
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03043430 98 10 RIOCHET Georges 35 C.S. GARNISON RENNES
82506458 99 9 RISOU Bernard 83 S.T. TOULON

82817005 101 1 ROBIN Thierry 41 S.T ST-AIGNAN-S/CHER
82704179 99 14 SAUVAGE Eric 94 T.S.C.V.

03116866 98 14 SAVOURET Benoit 44 A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
03377823 100 1 SEITA Jean 63 T.S. RIOMOIS

03376027 97 9 SOLOIS Lucien 89 S.T. HERY

02556686 103 16 TROUILLET Gérard 64 S.T. LONS

03334220 98 17 TSCHUI Alex 71 STEP CHALON/SAONE
02615831 102 4 VAN DER WENDE Guillaume 41 ABEILLE DES AYDES
03276368 97 5 VIAL Denis 24 S.T. PERIGORD
82727837 99 13 VIRONE Joseph 38 S.T. DE GRENOBLE
02916684 100 9 WILKINS Alan 61 A.T.C.P. ALENCON
03411853 97 17 WILLIAUME Alain 89 S.T. HERY

82450852 102 11 WOJEWODKA Eric 32 CERCLE TIR. GASCONS



